
STRUCTURA ANULUI ȘCOLAR 2024 - 2025
clasa a IX-a,aX-a și clasa a XI-a, FRECVENȚĂREDUSĂ

18 săptămâni

Săptămâna

Sl-ml
S2
S3

S7
S8-m2

SIO
SII
S12

S13
S14
S15-m3
S16
S17
S18
S19
S20

S21
S22-m4
S23
S24
S25
S26
S27
S28
S29-m5
S30

S31
S32
S33
S34
S35
S36

Perioada

9.09 - 13.09.2024
16.09 - 20.09.2024
23.09 - 27.09.2024
30.09 - 4.10.2024
7.10 - 11.10.2024
14.10 - 18.10.2024
21,10 - 25.10.2024
4.11 — 8.11.2024
11.11 - 15.11.2024
18.11 - 22.11.2024
25.11 - 29.12.2024
2.12 - 06.12.2024
9.12 - 13.12.2024
16.12 - 20.12.2024
8.01 - 10.01.2025
13.01 - 17.01.2025
20.01 - 23.01.2025
27.01 - 31.01.2025
3.02 - 07.02.2025
10.02 - 14.02.2025
17.02 - 21.02.2025
3.03 - 07.03.2025
10.03 - 14.03.2025
17.03 - 21.03.2025
24.03 - 28.03.2025
31.03 - 04.04.2025
7.04 - 11.04.2025
14.04 — 17.04.2025
28.04 - 2.05.2025
5.05 - 09.05.2025
12.05 - 16.05.2025
19.05 - 23.05.2025
26.05 - 30.05.2025
2.06.- 6.06.2025
9.06.- 13.06.2024
16.06.-20.06.2025

Clasa alX-a,aX-a si clasa
aXI-a, frecventă redusă

cursuri
cursuri

cursuri
cursuri

Săptămâna verde

cursuri
cursuri

cursuri
cursuri

cursuri
cursuri

cursuri
Scoala altfel

cursuri
cursuri
cursuri

cursuri
cursuri

cursuri

cursuri
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